IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2959J
Feb 2025
Visit our website at Emerson.com/PACSystems
PACSystemsTM RSTi-EP
RELAY OUTPUT MODULE - EP-2714
SOLID STATE RELAY OUTPUT MODULE - EP-2814
DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULES (EP-2214, EP-22A4, EP-2614,

GFK-2959J Feb 2025
Visit our website at Emerson.com/PACSystems 2
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-2214 Digital Output, 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 0.5A, 2,3, or 4 Wire
EP-22A4 Digital Output, 4 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 4A DC or 2A AC, 2 Wire, Isolated
EP-2218 Digital Output, 8 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 0.5A, 2 Wire
EP-2614 Digital Output, 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 2.0A, 2,3, or 4 Wire
EP-225F Digital Output, 16 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 0.5A, 1 Wire
EP-291F Digital Output, 16 Points, Negative Logic, 24VDC, 0.5A, 1 Wire
EP-2634 Digital Output, 4 Points, Positive/Negative Logic 24VDC, 2.0A, 2,3, or 4 Wire
EP-2714 Digital Relay Output, 4 Points, Positive Logic, 24 - 220 VDC/VAC, 6A, 2 Wire
EP-2814 Digital Output, 4 Points, Positive Logic, 230 VAC, 1A
Specifications
Specifications EP-2214 EP-22A4 EP-2614 EP-2634 EP-2218 EP-225F EP-291F
System Data
Data Process, parameter and diagnostic data depend on the network adapter used.